

City of Winston-Salem

101 North Main Street Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Legislation Details

File #: 22-0621 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:PassedFile created:10/19/2022In control:City CouncilOn agenda:11/14/2022Final action:11/14/2022

Title: Resolution Awarding Contract for Ready Mix Concrete - Childers Concrete Company - \$442,075.

(Recommended by Finance Committee.)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CARF - Ready Mixed Concrete, 2. RES - Ready Mixed Concrete, 3. Exhibit A - Ready Mixed

Concrete

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/14/2022	1	City Council	Approved	
11/7/2022	1	Finance Committee	Committee Recommends Approval	